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Pari-Match League
2016/17 9th round, Match #52

Friday, 25.09.2016, 17:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 18°C. Spectators: 4262

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

0 : 0

«Stal» Kamianske

44 Past Yevhen
4 Pereyra Federico Hernan
9 Shchedryi Artem
11 Batsula Andriy
14 Sitalo Artem
17 Aitor
18 Kucherenko Oleksandr
21 Zahalskyi Ihor
24 Zubkov Ruslan
29 Baienko Volodymyr
77 Chychykov Oleksiy

Substitutes
30 Ganiev Genadii
10 Favorov Artem
15 Zbun Oleksii
16 Moya Aguilar Jonathan Alonso
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
27 Kochura Oleksandr
28 Polegenko Pavlo

Coach
Dohadailo Viktor

79 Pankiv Yurii
20 Pashayev Pavlo
4 Kravchenko Anton
13 Stamenković Miloš
7 Voronin Serhii
91 Karasiuk Roman
6 Kalenchuk Maksim (C)
94 Zaderaka Maksym
88 Mysyk Marian
10 Deul Boy Darryl
16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah

Substitutes
12 Bandura Oleksandr
39 Vasin Denys
9 Malakyan Edgar
99 Comvalius Sylvano Dominique
23 Meskhi Mykhailo
14 Danso Erixon Michiel Arnolf
93 Debelko Roman

Coach
Gall Jakob

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Marchyk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Vaks Yurii
Referee Observer:
Hryso Yaroslav

Delegate:
Turin Oleksandr
Security Officer:
Holovko Ivan
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 9th round, Match #52
Friday, 25.09.2016, 17:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 18°C. Spectators: 4262

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 0 : 0 «Stal» Kamianske
77 Chychykov Oleksiy 40'

21 Zahalskyi Ihor
16 Moya Aguilar Jonathan Alonso 46'

46' 4 Kravchenko Anton

58' 94 Zaderaka Maksym

64' 88 Mysyk Marian
14 Danso Erixon Michiel Arnolf

66' 20 Pashayev Pavlo

72' 94 Zaderaka Maksym
39 Vasin Denys

14 Sitalo Artem
10 Favorov Artem 78'

77 Chychykov Oleksiy
28 Polegenko Pavlo 87'

88' 16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah
99 Comvalius Sylvano Dominique

90+1' 91 Karasiuk Roman

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


